
販　売　履　歴 2013/11/12作成日

2013年11月12日(火) ～ 2013年11月12日(火)集計期間

品　名 日　付 数　量 売　上 クーポン発行

銀座本店

期限切れ

32013年11月12日 190,000クーポン

12013年11月12日 20,000ひざした

12013年11月12日 35,000ひざうえ

55,000

(2)

190,000

(3)

0

(0)

品　名 日　付 数　量 売　上 クーポン発行

宮前平店

期限切れ

12013年11月12日 20,000クーポン

12013年11月12日 3,000化粧水

12013年11月12日 3,000乳液

6,000

(2)

20,000

(1)

0

(0)

61,000

(4)

210,000

(4)

合　計 0

(0)

P1


